Position

Director- Behavioral Health

Assistant Director - Bh

Behavioral Health Clinician Sprv

Mh Case Mgmt Services Mgr

Behavioral Health Clinician Sprv

Mh Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Quality Improvement

Supervisor |

Quality Improvement Sup /Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Total Wages

$183,633

$130,951

$127,394

$114,338

$109,367

$106,474

$99,753

$95,045

$94,440

$92,937

$91.416

$90,670

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,498

$25,242

$11,099

$17,533

$27,239

$16,799

$22,710

$15,809

$15,172

$15,445

$15,383

$14,993



Mental Health Clinician |

Staff Analyst

Quality Improvement

Supervisor |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Administrative Servs Spec Il

Mental Health Case Manager

Super

Mental Health Case Manager |

Mental Health Clinician |

Accountant Ill

Mental Health Case Manager Il

Mental Health Case Manager I

Mental Health Case Manager |

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

$89,013

$88,676

$85,952

$83,261

$81,528

$79,987

$79,976

$75.299

$70,455

$67,848

$64,607

$62,050

$61,752

$14,613

$8,229

$24,820

$14,613

$24,231

$6,851

$7,383

$6,442

$11,961

$13,117

$12,998

$12,478

$19,130



Mental Health Case Manager Il

Accountant Il

Mental Health Case Manager Il

Mental Health Case Manager Il

Accountant Il

Mental Health Case Manager Il

Account Clerk IlI

Mental Health Clinician |

Quality Improvement Sup I/II

Office Services Supervisor

Mental Health Case Manager Il

Office Assistant Il

Mental Health Case Manager I

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

$61,419

$59,519

$58,551

$57,182

$56,696

$55,465

$46,388

$45,281

$45,044

$43,914

$40,837

$39,244

$38,939

$5,148

$5,790

$12,478

$11,604

$5,147

$21,531

$11,468

$8,295

$8,226

$3,782

$2,358

$3,706

$8,891



Office Assistant Il

Mental Health Nurse Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Temporary Employee - 1000

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Case Manager Il

Mental Health Nurse Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Office Assistant Il

Mental Health Case Manager Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Case Manager I

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

$37,310

$35,568

$33,600

$32,915

$32,062

$31,717

$28,749

$28,360

$27,091

$27,033

$24,703

$23,593

$19,194

$10,107

$1,645

$14,666

$3,143

$2,869

$2,753

$2,483

$5,621

$2,726

$7,877

$5,048

$8,091

$5,303



Mental Health Clinician |

Temporary Employee - 1000

Temporary 960

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Nurse I

Mental Health Clinician Il

Student Intern

Office Assistant Il

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

$18,014

$17,971

$15.617

$15,115

$14,010

$13,973

$10,712

$9,955

$5,138

$5,016

$4,993

$4,588

$4,006

$2,526

$0

$0

$3,051

$1,013

$687

$0

$999

$0

$0

$0

$421

$0



Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Student Intern

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

$2,907

$2,833

$2,814

$2,614

$2,512

$2,436

$2,343

$2,277

$2,226

$2,116

$1,625

$1,493

$1,457

$0

$0

$246

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

Peer Mentor-Temporary

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

Behavioral
Health/Behavioral
Health

$1,301

$1,242

$1,067

$0

$0

$0



