Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director- Behavioral Health		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$183,633	\$23,498
Assistant Director - Bh		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$130,951	\$25,242
Behavioral Health Clinician Sprv		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$127,394	\$11,099
Mh Case Mgmt Services Mgr		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$114,338	\$17,533
Behavioral Health Clinician Sprv		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$109,367	\$27,239
Mh Clinician II		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$106,474	\$16,799
Mental Health Clinician I		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$99,753	\$22,710
Mental Health Clinician II		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$95,045	\$15,809
Mental Health Clinician I		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$94,440	\$15,172
Quality Improvement Supervisor I		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$92,937	\$15,445
Quality Improvement Sup I/II		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$91,416	\$15,383
Mental Health Clinician I		San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$90,670	\$14,993

Mental Health Clinician I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$89,013	\$14,613
Staff Analyst	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$88,676	\$8,229
Quality Improvement Supervisor I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$85,952	\$24,820
Mental Health Clinician I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$83,261	\$14,613
Mental Health Clinician I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$81,528	\$24,231
Administrative Servs Spec II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$79,987	\$6,851
Mental Health Case Manager Super	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$79,976	\$7,383
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$75,299	\$6,442
Mental Health Clinician I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$70,455	\$11,961
Accountant III	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$67,848	\$13,117
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$64,607	\$12,998
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$62,050	\$12,478
Mental Health Case Manager I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$61,752	\$19,130

Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$61,419	\$5,148
Accountant II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$59,519	\$5,790
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$58,551	\$12,478
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$57,182	\$11,604
Accountant II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$56,696	\$5,147
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$55,465	\$21,531
Account Clerk III	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$46,388	\$11,468
Mental Health Clinician I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$45,281	\$8,295
Quality Improvement Sup I/II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$45,044	\$8,226
Office Services Supervisor	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$43,914	\$3,782
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$40,837	\$2,358
Office Assistant II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$39,244	\$3,706
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$38,939	\$8,891

Office Assistant II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$37,310	\$10,107
Mental Health Nurse II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$35,568	\$1,645
Office Assistant II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$33,600	\$14,666
Office Assistant II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$32,915	\$3,143
Temporary Employee - 1000	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$32,062	\$2,869
Mental Health Clinician I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$31,717	\$2,753
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$28,749	\$2,483
Mental Health Nurse II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$28,360	\$5,621
Mental Health Clinician II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$27,091	\$2,726
Office Assistant II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$27,033	\$7,877
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$24,703	\$5,048
Mental Health Clinician I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$23,593	\$8,091
Mental Health Case Manager II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$19,194	\$5,303

Mental Health Clinician I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$18,014	\$2,526
Temporary Employee - 1000	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$17,971	\$0
Temporary 960	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$15,617	\$0
Mental Health Clinician I	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$15,115	\$3,051
Mental Health Nurse II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$14,010	\$1,013
Mental Health Clinician II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$13,973	\$687
Student Intern	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$10,712	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$9,955	\$999
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$5,138	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$5,016	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$4,993	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$4,588	\$421
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$4,006	\$0

Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$2,907	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$2,833	\$0
Student Intern	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$2,814	\$246
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$2,614	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$2,512	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$2,436	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$2,343	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$2,277	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$2,226	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$2,116	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$1,625	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$1,493	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$1,457	\$0

Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$1,301	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$1,242	\$0
Peer Mentor-Temporary	San Benito County	Behavioral Health/Behavioral Health	\$1,067	\$0